
EVALUATIONS NATIONALES
FINAL RESULTS

R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 - M2

CNTS

TUE 20 JUN 2023, START TIME 11:30

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

635.0SVKMALENOVSKY Radoslav1211 106.1 106.1 105.5 105.3 106.5 105.5

Final shots: 254.210.3 10.7 10.5 10.8 10.6 10.5 10.7 10.8 10.6 10.7

10.6 10.5 10.5 10.8 10.3 10.7 10.7 10.5 10.6 10.6

10.3 10.7 10.5 10.7

638.7GBRSKELHON Matt1272 105.8 107.0 106.7 106.6 106.6 106.0

Final shots: 254.110.4 10.7 10.8 10.9 10.9 10.2 10.7 10.2 10.8 10.4

10.4 10.5 10.4 10.8 10.7 10.4 10.8 10.5 10.6 10.6

10.4 10.5 10.8 10.7

636.7SVKVADOVICOVA Veronika1292 107.2 106.6 106.3 104.0 106.4 106.2

Final shots: 254.19.9 10.6 10.8 10.7 10.6 10.8 10.5 10.4 10.8 10.7

10.7 10.8 10.7 10.4 10.5 10.8 10.6 10.7 10.8 10.7

10.7 10.1 10.1 10.7

637.8ESPSAVEDRA Juan1264 107.7 106.2 105.3 106.6 106.7 105.3

Final shots: 254.010.7 10.3 10.4 10.6 10.6 10.7 10.7 10.8 10.7 10.8

10.6 10.2 10.8 10.2 10.9 10.8 10.7 10.6 10.5 10.7

10.7 10.1 10.2 10.7

631.5D-SMICHAUD Jean-Louis1225 104.9 104.9 105.0 105.4 106.5 104.8

Final shots: 253.210.9 10.1 10.5 10.2 10.8 10.7 10.6 10.8 10.8 10.6

10.5 10.6 10.8 10.4 10.5 10.6 10.3 10.7 10.7 10.7

10.5 10.2 10.4 10.3

634.4ISRCHERNOY Yulia1086 106.1 105.8 105.4 105.6 106.2 105.3

Final shots: 252.310.8 10.6 10.5 10.2 10.6 10.9 10.1 10.6 10.3 10.7

10.1 10.8 10.7 10.4 10.4 10.5 10.4 10.3 10.3 10.7

10.7 10.6 10.8 10.3

614.1NPCGOLLIOT Nicolas1157 101.3 102.8 103.5 100.7 103.5 102.3

Final shots: 243.110.3 10.4 9.9 10.6 10.0 10.3 9.8 10.0 9.5 10.4

9.4 10.1 9.7 10.4 10.3 10.2 10.0 10.5 9.4 9.9

10.7 10.6 10.4 10.3

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 9

Legend BE05DA56

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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EVALUATIONS NATIONALES
RESULTS

R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 - M2
Qualification

CNTS

TUE 20 JUN 2023, START TIME 10:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

638.7GBRSKELHON Matt127361 105.8 107.0 106.7 106.6 106.6 106.0

637.8ESPSAVEDRA Juan126222 107.7 106.2 105.3 106.6 106.7 105.3

636.7SVKVADOVICOVA Veronika129263 107.2 106.6 106.3 104.0 106.4 106.2

635.0SVKMALENOVSKY Radoslav121324 106.1 106.1 105.5 105.3 106.5 105.5

634.4ISRCHERNOY Yulia108285 106.1 105.8 105.4 105.6 106.2 105.3

631.5D-SMICHAUD Jean-Louis122406 104.9 104.9 105.0 105.4 106.5 104.8

624.8PDLLEFAURE Valérian119247 104.9 104.6 102.3 103.8 105.5 103.7

622.7NPCTANCHE Christophe128308 104.7 103.0 103.1 103.8 104.4 103.7

614.1NPCGOLLIOT Nicolas115389 101.3 102.8 103.5 100.7 103.5 102.3

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9

Legend C079C288

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation
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EVALUATIONS NATIONALES
FINAL RESULTS

R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 M1

CNTS

MON 19 JUN 2023, START TIME 15:40

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

634.5ESPSAVEDRA Juan1261 106.2 105.6 105.7 105.3 106.0 105.7

Final shots: 254.410.5 10.6 10.3 10.4 10.9 10.7 10.5 10.7 10.3 10.7

10.7 10.2 10.7 10.7 10.7 10.8 10.7 10.5 10.7 10.6

10.9 10.6 10.2 10.8

629.9SVKVADOVICOVA Veronika1292 99.9 107.4 106.1 104.8 105.7 106.0

Final shots: 253.810.6 10.8 10.6 10.7 10.2 10.8 10.9 10.7 10.4 10.1

10.6 10.9 10.7 10.6 10.4 10.2 10.7 10.1 10.7 10.7

10.3 10.8 10.7 10.6

632.4SVKMALENOVSKY Radoslav1213 105.3 105.0 105.0 105.9 105.9 105.3

Final shots: 252.610.6 10.5 10.5 10.7 10.2 10.5 10.1 10.5 10.5 10.7

10.5 10.4 10.5 10.7 10.4 10.5 10.5 10.8 10.5 10.7

10.4 10.6 10.5 10.8

632.5ISRCHERNOY Yulia1084 106.8 105.6 104.8 105.4 104.2 105.7

Final shots: 252.410.8 10.0 9.9 10.9 10.8 10.9 10.3 10.2 10.5 10.6

10.5 10.2 10.5 10.5 10.6 10.7 10.4 10.8 10.9 10.5

10.4 10.3 10.6 10.6

639.2GBRSKELHON Matt1274 105.6 106.9 106.3 106.9 106.6 106.9

Final shots: 252.410.0 10.5 10.8 10.5 10.6 10.4 10.5 10.4 10.8 10.7

10.7 10.5 10.7 10.4 10.5 10.6 10.7 9.9 10.8 10.6

10.4 10.2 10.8 10.4

630.5D-SMICHAUD Jean-Louis1226 104.4 105.9 105.6 106.3 103.6 104.7

Final shots: 250.49.5 10.4 10.9 10.7 10.4 10.3 10.3 10.1 9.7 10.2

10.7 10.6 10.7 10.7 10.7 10.9 10.6 10.6 10.1 10.2

10.7 10.1 10.6 10.7

626.3NPCTANCHE Christophe1287 104.3 103.7 103.9 104.5 104.5 105.4

Final shots: 246.510.6 10.3 10.3 10.3 10.0 10.5 10.6 9.9 10.2 10.6

10.0 10.4 10.4 10.4 10.8 10.2 9.5 10.2 10.1 10.1

10.0 9.8 10.7 10.6

610.2NPCGOLLIOT Nicolas1158 102.9 102.2 102.6 99.7 100.5 102.3

Final shots: 244.69.1 10.4 10.4 9.9 9.4 10.5 10.4 10.7 10.2 10.0

10.3 10.5 10.7 10.2 10.7 10.3 9.3 10.2 10.4 9.9

10.3 10.2 10.3 10.3

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 9

Legend EE69A3BE

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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EVALUATIONS NATIONALES
RESULTS

R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 M1
Qualification

CNTS

MON 19 JUN 2023, START TIME 14:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

639.2GBRSKELHON Matt127661 105.6 106.9 106.3 106.9 106.6 106.9

634.5ESPSAVEDRA Juan126582 106.2 105.6 105.7 105.3 106.0 105.7

632.5ISRCHERNOY Yulia108703 106.8 105.6 104.8 105.4 104.2 105.7

632.4SVKMALENOVSKY Radoslav121684 105.3 105.0 105.0 105.9 105.9 105.3

630.5D-SMICHAUD Jean-Louis122545 104.4 105.9 105.6 106.3 103.6 104.7

629.9SVKVADOVICOVA Veronika129646 99.9 107.4 106.1 104.8 105.7 106.0

629.0PDLLEFAURE Valérian119527 104.8 104.6 104.9 104.1 104.3 106.3

626.3NPCTANCHE Christophe128608 104.3 103.7 103.9 104.5 104.5 105.4

610.2NPCGOLLIOT Nicolas115629 102.9 102.2 102.6 99.7 100.5 102.3

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9

Legend 735C1AE2

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation
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